Plastic

Plastiques | Kunststoff | Plastico

Our plastic choices coordinate with the paint,
melamine and other finish options in our collections.

Nos options de plastiques se combinent avec les finitions peinture,
mélamine et autre de nos collections.

Unser Kunststoffangebot ist auf die Farben, Melaminoberflachen und
andere Oberflachenoptionen unserer Kollektionen abgestimmt.

Nuestras opciones de plasticos hacen juego con la pintura, los laminados
y otras opciones de acabado de nuestras colecciones.

Disclaimer

EN: There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.

FR: La couleur, la texture et les finitions de cet échantillon sont susceptibles de différer Iégerement de celles du produit.
DE: Es kann Abweichungen zwischen Muster und tatséchlichem Produkt geben, was Farbe, Textur und Oberflache angeht.
ES: Puede que existan variaciones en el color, textura o acabado entre esta muestra y el producto actual.

Item #20-E0000589 10/20 ©2020 Steelcase Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice.
Trademarks used herein are the property of Steelcase Inc. or of their respective owners. Printed in Lithuania.
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Canary 5U28 Beige 5U25
Jaune canari Beige
Kanarienvogel Beige
Canario Beige

Saffron
Safran
Safran
Azafran

Chili Red 38 Scarlet 5U24
Rouge chili Rouge Scarlet

Chilirot Dunkelrot

Rojo chile Bermellén

Aubergine 6BD1
Aubergine
Aubergine
Berenjena

For brand and product availability, please visit https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/eu_en

6BD7

Baby Blue
Bleu ciel
Babyblau
Azul cielo

Royal Blue
Bleu royal
Koénigsblau
Azul real

Wasabi

Vert Pomme
Wasabi
Verde wasabi

B9

Blue Jay 5U23
Bleu geai

Kobaltblau

Arrendajo azul

8

5U22 Navy Blue
Bleu nuit
Nachtblau
Azul noche

VP Green 46 Apple Green
Vert Vert pomme
Grin Apfelgrin
Verde Verde manzana

Peacock
Bleu paon
Pfau

Pavo real

6BD2 Jungle 6BD3
Jungle
Dschungel
Selva

Carbon Flat 6BD9
Carbone

Karbon Matt

Carbono

For brand and product availability, please visit https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/eu_en

5U26

Coffee 44
Café

Kaffee

Café

Seagull B7
Giris clair

Mdwengrau

Gris gaviota

Sterling Dark Grey 59
Gris foncé

Dunkelgrau
Gris oscuro

Snow 6BD8
Niege

Schneewei

Nieve

Arctic White Mat WM
Blanc polaire mat

Arktisch Wei Matt

Blanco artico mate

Black 05/6205
Noir

Schwarz

Negro

For brand and product availability, please visit https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/eu_en

Platinum/Nickel PM/6249
Platinium/Nickel

Platin/Nickel

Platino/Niquel

Merle/Pepper MG/6295
Merle/Poivre

Amsel/Pfeffer

Mirlo/Pimienta

White 55
Blanc

WeiB

Blanco
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Europe, Middle East and Africa

Black | Noir | Schwarz | Negro

Orange | Orange | Orange | Naranja

Navy Blue | Bleu nuit | Nachtblau | Azul noche
Chili Red | Rouge chili | Chilirot | Rojo chile
Coffee | Café | Kaffee | Café

Orange | Orange | Orange | Naranja

Green | Vert | Griin | Verde

White | Blanc | WeiB | Blanco

Sterling Dark Grey | Gris foncé | Dunkelgrau | Gris oscuro

Flash | Flash | Gelb | Amarillo
Purple | Purple | Lila | Violeta

Merle/Pepper | Merle/Poivre | Amsel/Pfeffer | Mirlo/Pimienta

Seagull | Gris clair | Méwengrau | Gris gaviota
Baby Blue | Bleu ciel | Babyblau | Azul cielo

Platinum/Nickel | Platinium/Nickel | Platin/Nickel | Platino/Niquel

Wasabi | Vert pomme | Wasabi | Verde wasabi

Arctic White Mat | Blanc polaire mat | Arktisch WeiB Matt |

Blanco artico mate

Royal Blue | Bleu royal | Kénigsblau | Azul real
Blue Jay | Bleu geai | Kobaltblau | Arrendajo Azul
Scarlet | Rouge scarlet | Dunkelrot | Bermellén
Beige | Beige | Beige | Beige

Apple Green | Vert pomme | Apfelgriin | Verde manzana
Purple | Violet | Violett | Violeta

Canary | Jaune canari | Kanarienvogel | Canario
Aubergine | Aubergine | Aubergine | Berenjena
Peacock | Bleu paon | Pfau | Pavo real

Jungle | Jungle | Dschungel | Selva

Merlot | Merlot | Merlot | Merlot

Honey | Miel | Honig | Miel

Lagoon | Lagon | Lagune | Laguna

Saffron | Safran | Safran | Azafran

Snow | Niege | SchneeweiB | Nieve

Carbon Flat | Carbone | Karbon Matt | Carbono
Ore | Minerai | Erz | Mena

Americas
Finish Code
6205

6332

6336

6338

6059

6334
6BC2
6527/6295
6053

6333

6249

6335

6009

5U22
5U23
5U24
5U25
5U26
5U27
5U28
6BD1
6BD2
6BD3
6BD4
6BD5
6BD6
6BD7
6BD8
6BD9
6BE1

Europe, Middle
East and Africa
Finish Code
05/6205
09/6332

36

38

44

45

46

55

59

6334

6BC2

MG/6295

B7

B9

PM/6249

VP

WM

5U22
5U23
5U24
5U25
5U26
5U27
5028
6BD1
6BD2
6BD3
6BD4
6BD5
6BD6
6BD7
6BD8
6BD9
6BE1

Asia Pacific
Finish Code
6205
6332
6336

6527/6295
6053
6333
6249
6335
6009

5U22
5U23
5U24
5U25
5U26
5U27
5U28
6BD1
6BD2
6BD3
6BD4
6BD5
6BD6
6BD7
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